
Club Name Sponsor Email Description Day of Meeting

  9th Grade Class Council Abel & Treece abelb@fultonschools.org promote school spirit & become leaders for their grade

10th Grade Class Council Garth garthm@fultonschools.org promote school spirit & become leaders for their grade

11th Grade Class Council Scarpelli & Baird scarpelli@fultonschools.org promote school spirit & become leaders for their grade

12th Grade Class Council Dilworth dilworthm1@fultonschools.org promote school spirit & become leaders for their grade

121 Reach Club Wile wile@fultonschools.org develop interest in mentoring Mon/Thurs

Academic Team - Quiz Bowl Mathis mathism1@fultonschools.org compete in academic team&quizbowl events T/W/Thurs.

Alumni Forever Corrigan corrigant@fultonschools.org boost student pride by establishing relationships with CHS Alumni

Ambassadors for Global Awareness Martin martina10@fultonschools.org raise awareness to eliminate global poverty through Aga Khan Foundation 2x per mo.

Animal Rights - Harambe Club Radford radfordb1@fultonschools.org support PETA and fair treatment of zoo animals once per mo.

Anime Club Sidell sidell@fultonschools.org bring together fans of anime genre Thursday

Art Reach Gomez gomezl@fultonschools.org spread joy in community by performing recitals 3-4 mo.

Badminton Club Guo guos@fultonschools.org have fun playing badminton 2-3 mo.

Beta Club Avari avari@fultonschools.org leadership and service once per mo.

Black Girls Rock Hayes hayesn@fultonschools.org help girls embrace their curls and love themselves Wednesday

Black History Club Thomas thomasg2@fultonschools.org acknowledge/celebrate accomplishments/contributions of blacks & minorities once per mo.

Black Lives Matter Club Bancroft bancroftk@fultonschools.org discuss social issues & injustices Thurs/Friday

Bodybuilding Club Eickholdt eickholdt@fultonschools.org inspire others to take on a healthy lifestyle 1-3x per mo.

Boys' Volleyball Club Corrigan corrigant@fultonschools.org awareness of boys' volleyball in community

Brainbee Beldneau beldeanui@fultonschools.org prepare students for brainbee competition once per wk

Bridge Club Boudreaux/B.Smith boudreaux@fultonschools.org learn, participate and enjoy the game of bridge 2 times mo.

Chemistry Olympiad Club Mihordea mihordea@fultonschools.org encourage/practice for Chemistry Olympiad 2 times mo.

Chess Team Mihordea mihordea@fultonschools.org teach/foster strong chess education Tuesday

Chinese Language & Culture Guo guos@fultonschools.org tutor/teach Chinese language and culture once per mo.

Cooking Club Mazeika mazeika@fultonschools.org teach skills/techniques in cooking Monday

Cricket Club D. White whitedp@fultonschools.org increase confidence to play in a mainstream activity 2x per mo.

CTI Club Keller keller@fultonschools.org help with public speaking skills once per mo.

Dance Club Paxton paxtonk@fultonschools.org educate and expose students to different kinds of dance twice per mo.

Debate Team Bancroft bancroftk@fultonschools.org Prepare students for analytical argumentation and public-speaking

DECA club Elliott elliottSH@fultonschools.org prepares emerging leaders in marketing as needed

FBLA Lee/Whitlock leen@fultonschools.org develop competent & aggressive leadership in business Wednesday

FCA Mervich mervich@fultonschools.org combine passion in sports with passion for Christ Friday

Fencing Club Butler butlerc3@fultonschools.org offer fencing to all students Wednesday

Film Club - Studio Lux Smith/Walter smithk4@fultonschools.org allow students to express themselves reatively through film medium Friday

First Aid for All Paxton paxtonk@fultonschools.org to alleviate medical inequality, domestically and globally once per mo.

Flood Club Balogh balogh@fultonschools.org recruit & support local missions in the community Tuesday

FTC Robotics Mervich mervich@fultonschools.org compete in robotics competitions

Gamma Gamma Sigma Walton emrani@fultonschools.org empower young women leaders to make a difference Thursday

Gender and Sexuality Alliance Vincelli vincelli@fultonschools.org create safe space for LGBT students to talk openly and get advice Wednesday

Green School Club Denato denatoj@fultonschools.org promote awareness for environmental issues Thursday

Hooch Cares Lee/Berry leen@fultonschools.org promote mentoring and development of Hooch culture

Hooch Codes Whitlock whitlock@fultonschools.org promote interest in field of computer science once per mo.

HOSA McCorkle mccorklet@fultonschools.org provide leadership development in the health care community once per mo.
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Humane Society Hill-Portwood portwoodf@fultonschools.org aid our local humane society with volunteering Tuesday

Indian Culture Exchange Sharp sharpmb@fultonschools.org explore, share and celebrate Indian culture Wednesday

International Amigos E. Smith smithe1@fultonschools.org celebrate/promote Hispanic cultures

Jewish Student Union Podber podber@fultonschools.org explore, share and celebrate Jewish traditions and holidays Friday

Junior Civitan Alyssa Martin martina10@fultonschools.org help special needs community by serving and volunteering at special needs events Wednesday

Junior Classical League Rossino rossinok@fultonschools.org interest & appreciation in classical Greece and Rome Thursday

Kendo Club Falk/Beldeanu falkk@fultonschools.org intro and teach Kendo to CHS students Mon/Wed

Korean Culture Club Kang kang@fultonschools.org develop interest/inform about various aspects of Korean culture Tuesday

Magic Club - "The Eye" Boudreaux boudreaux@fultonschools.org learn purpose/performance of  magic Wed bi-weekly

Math Team  (  JV ) Henderson hendersonc@fultonschools.org promote and compete in math competitions Monday

Math Team  ( V) Beth Smith smithec@fultonschools.org promote and compete in math competitions Monday

MD Junior Sidell/Sharp sidell@fultonschools.org educate/empower students to be leaders in the health care industry Monday

Meme Club Dilworth dilworthm1@fultonschools.org boost morale by using humor and memery Tues/Thurs

Model UN Salba salbab@fultonschools.org educate youth of the process of the United Nations Tuesday

Modern Physics Beldeanu beldenaui@fultonschools.org provide discussion of modern physics & astronomy Friday

Muslim Student Association Sharp sharpmb@fultonschools.org create safe/welcoming environment to learn about Islam/Muslim people Friday

Mu Alpha Theta Henderson/Smith hendersonc@fultonschools.org National Mathematics Honor Society-recognize students who excel in math Tuesday

National Art Honor Society Sammatoro sammatarod@fultonschools.org raise awareness for the arts

National Honor Society Bennett bennettm@fultonschools.org recognize outstanding student leaders + service projects Wednesday

North Atlanta Book Drive Cooney cooney@fultonschools.org collect used books and distribute to less fortunate areas once per mo.

Poetry Club Scaggs scaggsj@fultonschools.org promote and celebrate poetry Wednesday

Quidditch Rossino/White rossinok@fultonschools.org play Quidditch Wednesday

Rally & Stand Up for Cancer Club Arnhart/Lucy arnhartc@fultonschools.org support Rally Foundation & Stand Up for Cancer Research monthly

Running Club Salba salbab@fultonschools.org encourage/show benefits of running and exercise Weds/Thurs

SADD Martin martina10@fultonschools.org addresses underage drinking and/or destructive decisions once per mo.

Science National Honor Society Sharp sharpmb@fultonschools.org to engender young thinkers in scientific exploration of America

Science Olympiad Podber/Paxton podber@fultonschools.org to compete in science olympiad tournaments

She's the First Walton emrani@fultonschools.org provide scholarships for girls in low income countries 2 x per mo.

Social Studies Olympiad Sinco sincom@fultonschools.org prepare students to succeed in Geog&Hist Bees once per week

Spanish National Honor Society Daftarian daftarian@fultonschools.org provide opportunites for Spanish students make a difference in the community once per mo.

Spectrum Multicultural Club Crockett crockettt@fultonschools.org provide knowledge-various ethnic, religious & racial groups Thursday

STEMinism Adams adamss8@fultonschools.org spark young girls' interest in STEM and expose them to different fields once per mo.

Stock Market Club B. Smith smithec@fultonschools.org educate students with fundamentals of stock investment Wednesday

Tabletop Gaming Club Marbry marbryK@fultonschools.org teamwork/stratgic thinking/fun - board games Thursday

Table Tennis Club Guo guos@fultonschools.org promote/play table tennis

The Thespian Society Walter walterh@fultonschools.org promote theater participation Wednesday

Technology Student Association/STEMMervich mervich@fultonschools.org promote interest in engineering and other related fields

Tied by Music De Lap delapa@fultonschools.org promote music education Wednesday

Unicef Club Faris/Sinco farislg@fultonschools.org supporting, empowering, raising awareness of women/children monthly

Unified Cougars Ford forde@fultonschools.org unification of special ed and general ed students at CHS

Video Gaming Club Sharp/Leet sharpmb@fultonschools.org play  & have great discussions/participate in tournaments Mo/Wed

Voices for Veterans Ventre ventrekl@fultonschools.org raising awareness and support of our veterans Thursday

Weteach Donna Jones jonesd8@fultonschools.org tutor/teach elementary/middle school students-math/reading Tuesday

mailto:portwoodf@fultonschools.org
mailto:sharpmb@fultonschools.org
mailto:smithe1@fultonschools.org
mailto:podber@fultonschools.org
mailto:martina10@fultonschools.org
mailto:rossinok@fultonschools.org
mailto:falkk@fultonschools.org
mailto:kang@fultonschools.org
mailto:hendersonc@fultonschools.org
mailto:smithec@fultonschools.org
mailto:sidell@fultonschools.org
mailto:dilworthm1@fultonschools.org
mailto:salbab@fultonschools.org
mailto:beldenaui@fultonschools.org
mailto:sharpmb@fultonschools.org
mailto:hendersonc@fultonschools.org
mailto:sammatarod@fultonschools.org
mailto:bennettm@fulton.k12.ga.us
mailto:scaggsj@fultonschools.org
mailto:rossinok@fultonschools.org
mailto:arnhartc@fultonschools.org
mailto:salbab@fultonschools.org
mailto:martina10@fultonschools.org
mailto:sharpmb@fultonschools.org
mailto:podber@fultonschools.org
mailto:emrani@fultonschools.org
mailto:sincom@fultonschools.org
mailto:daftarian@fultonschools.org
mailto:crockettt@fultonschools.org
mailto:adamss8@fultonschools.org
mailto:smithec@fultonschools.org
mailto:marbryK@fultonschools.org
mailto:guos@fultonschools.org
mailto:walterh@fultonschools.org
mailto:mervich@fultonschools.org
mailto:delapa@fultonschools.org
mailto:farislg@fultonschools.org
mailto:forde@fultonschools.org
mailto:sharpmb@fultonschools.org
mailto:ventrekl@fultonschools.org


Will to Live Rossino rossinok@fultonschools.org teen suicide awareness monthly

Women's Self Defense Club Cooney cooney@fultonschools.org spread knowledge of mental and physical defense to young women 1-2x per mo.

World Language Club Luque moriartyc@fultonschools.org learn bout other cultures, languages, customs & traditions once per mo.

Young Democrats Smith,K smithk4@fultonschools.org open political discussion with liberal minded people Wednesday

Young Libertarians Odom odomm@fultonschools.org educate and advocate policies associated with Libertarian ideas 2 times a mo.

Young Republicans Sinco sincom@fultonschools.org provide opportunity for young conservatives to discuss/debate world issues
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